

TUITION & FEES SCHEDULE 2023-2024

Grade Level	Plan A (full-year)	Plan B (per semester)	Plan C***(flexible 9 months)
Preschool(3-4)*	\$ 9,300	\$ 9,770 = \$ 4,885 x 2	\$ 9,950 = \$ 1,105.56 x 9
Preschool(4-5)*	\$ 9,300	\$ 9,770 = \$ 4,885 x 2	\$ 9,950 = \$ 1,105.56 x 9
Elementary School			
Kindergarten	\$ 14,940	\$ 15,690 = \$ 7,845 x 2	\$ 15,985 = \$ 1,776.11 x 9
Grade 1	\$ 14,940	\$ 15,690 = \$ 7,845 x 2	\$ 15,985 = \$ 1,776.11 x 9
Grade 2	\$ 16,820	\$ 17,660 = \$ 8,830 x 2	\$ 17,995 = \$ 1,999.44 x 9
Grade 3	\$ 16,820	\$ 17,660 = \$ 8,830 x 2	\$ 17,995 = \$ 1,999.44 x 9
Grade 4	\$ 18,690	\$ 19,620 = \$ 9,810 x 2	\$ 20,000 = \$ 2,222.22 x 9
Grade 5	\$ 18,690	\$ 19,620 = \$ 9,810 x 2	\$ 20,000 = \$ 2,222.22 x 9
Middle School			
Grade 6	\$ 22,900	\$ 24,050 = \$ 12,025 x 2	\$ 24,505 = \$ 2,722.78 x 9
Grade 7	\$ 22,900	\$ 24,050 = \$ 12,025 x 2	\$ 24,505 = \$ 2,722.78 x 9
Grade 8	\$ 22,900	\$ 24,050 = \$ 12,025 x 2	\$ 24,505 = \$ 2,722.78 x 9
High School			
Grade 9	\$ 25,260	\$ 26,520 = \$ 13,260 x 2	\$ 27,030 = \$ 3,003.33 x 9
Grade 10	\$ 25,260	\$ 26,520 = \$ 13,260 x 2	\$ 27,030 = \$ 3,003.33 x 9
Grade 11	\$ 26,660	\$ 27,990 = \$ 13,995 x 2	\$ 28,525 = \$ 3,169.44 x 9
Grade 12	\$ 26,660	\$ 27,990 = \$ 13,995 x 2	\$ 28,525 = \$ 3,169.44 x 9
Other Fees			
English as an Additional Language-EAL	\$ 3,000	\$ 3,150 = \$ 1,575 x 2	\$ 3,210 = \$ 356.67 x 9
Learning Support-LS	\$ 3,000	\$ 3,150 = \$ 1,575 x 2	\$ 3,210 = \$ 356.67 x 9
Special Education Support Services	\$ 9,750	\$ 9,750 = \$ 4,875 x 2	\$ 9,750 = \$ 1,083.33 x 9
Capital Development	\$ 4,000 One time fee for new students only**		n/a
Admission	\$ 300 One time fee for new students only**		n/a
New Admission Placement Guarantee	\$ 1,000 Deposit deductible from Capital Development fee		
Re-enrollment Guarantee	\$ 1,000 Deposit deductible from Tuition		
*Preschool – Capital Development	\$ 4,000 The one-time fee will be charged when the student enters Kindergarten		
Plan C available to self-payers only (returning)	Self-payers* are individual payers meaning that the tuition is not paid nor reimbursed by a company whether private or corporate.		
*** Multi-child family discount available to self-payers	Up to 4 children . Application is required – See Terms & Conditions TASOK partners with local banks to assist further with tuition payments- Visit our webpage https://tasok.net/business-operations/		

